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294F 4 52,027 52,027 25,310,084
54 51,754 103,781 25,361,838
6 /1 52,218 155,999 25,414,056
7H 46,614 202,613 25,460,670
8 A 47,381 249,994 25,508,051
9A 53,289 303,283 25,561,340
104 51,048 354,331 25,612,388
114 52,128 406,459 25,664,516
124 50,308 456,767 25,714,824
304F 14 48,375 505,142 25,763,199
2 52,769 557,911 25,815,968
3H 56,924 614,835 25,872,892
41 52,861 52,861 25,925,753
54 54,088 106,949 25,979,841
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